BATTERY TYPE
VOLT
AGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(AH)
OVERALL DIMENSION (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
CHIRG
CURRENT(A)
TERMINAL
5HR
1.70VPC
L
(±3mm)
W
(±3mm)
H
(±3mm)
TH
(±3mm)
WET DRY INITIAL FINAL TYPE LAYOUT
1225EB EB25 12 25 197 129 202 227 10 7.5 6 2 T A
1235EB EB35 12 35 238 129 202 227 13 9.3 8 2 T A
1250EB EB50 12 50 260 173 202 234 20 17 11 3 T,L B,C
1265EB EB65 12 65 305 173 205 236 22.5 18 15 4 T,L B,C
1290EB EB90 12 90 409 173 212 244 31 23.5 20 5 T,L B,C
12100EB EB100 12 100 409 173 212 244 33.5 24.5 23 6 T,L B,C
12120EB EB120 12 120 504 182 212 258 40 28 27 7 T,L D,E
12130EB EB130 12 130 504 182 212 258 42.5 32 29 8 T,L D,E
12145EB EB145 12 145 508 223 213 259 48.5 34.5 33 9 T,L D,E
12160EB EB160 12 160 508 223 213 259 51 35.5 36 10 T,L D,E
12250EB EB250 12 250 527 282 225 260 82 63 61 15 T,L D,E
»   EB Series (Traction) Battery – 전기차 배터리
BATTERY TYPE
VOLT AGE CAPACITY (AH) OVERALL DIMENSION (mm) WEIGHT (kg) TERMINAL
(V) 5HR 1.70V 20HR 1.75V L W H TH WET DRY TYPE LAYOUT
EG6195 GC-160 6 160 195 259 182 247 289 29 22 V A
EG6220 6 180 220 259 182 247 289 30 22.5 L B
EG6225 GC2-105 6 185 225 245 188 250 285 31 23 L B
EG6240 GC2-125 6 200 240 259 182 265 306 34 26 L B
EG6250 6 210 250 247 192 252 288 34 26 L B
EG6260 GC215 6 220 260 247 192 282 318 36 27 L B
EG6300 6 245 300 362 172 252 310 39 31 L B
EG8180 8 160 180 262 182 246 290 32 26 V,L D
EG8240A 8 200 240 262 182 295 336 33.5 27.5 V,L C
EG8240B 8 200 240 262 182 280 320 33.5 27.5 V,L C
EG1268 12 56 68 387 116 206 235 33.5 27.5 M D
EG1285 EC-FV1268 12 70 85 387 116 225 255 24 18 M D
EG12105 EC-FV0890 12 85 105 326 174 226 255 31 24 L E
EG12120 12 100 120 362 172 222 258 33.5 28 L E
EG12150 Trojan 1275 12 120 150 362 172 249 284 39 33 L E
Type of Battery Nominal Voltage (V)
Capacity(Ah) Overall Dimension (mm) Weight With
Liquid (kg)20HR. 1.75V/cell 5HR 1.70V/cell Length (L) Width (W) Height (H) Total Height (TH)
1226ES
12
26 22 185 117 172 212 10
1236ES 36 31 198 128 205 234 12
1245ES 45 38 259 169 198 230 15
1270ES 70 60 306 170 205 235 23
1290ES 90 76 356 170 217 252 27
2120ES 120 102 356 170 217 276 40.5
12150ES 150 127 513 269 201 223 45
12200ES 200 170 514 265 220 245 62
»   ES Series (SOLAR P.V & IPS) BATTERY – 쏠라 시스템용 배터리
Depth of DCHG.(%) No. of cycle (cycle) Life span (year)
100 800 2.7